26 - The Canadian Champion, Friday September 08, 2006

Fax: 909-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com
Mon. to Fri. Sam-5pm BONUS! Al classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch.com

Index: Real Estate 100-135 * Business 140-169 N\ s
 Rentals 170-196 » Leisure 200-239 » Community 240-299 '\ % G
o Merchandise 300-385  Auto 400-470  Help Wanted 500- 57 5
o Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947
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Vebble
H’s Nifty fo be Fifty!

L

80th Blrthday .,,,
Michael J.
McGrath

welcomes all of
his friends to

17 Peru Road
Saturday,
September 9/06
at 7:00pm

to help him celebrate

BYOB &
Lawnchair

(Corn Roast)
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Samantha Hamlman

Please join us at an

, wishes to announce the Ok Bliacsan

: upcoming wedding of her parents: P

H Shauna Hasselfeldt celebrating the

H and Steven Hasselman 50th Wedding Anniversay

i of Bill & Lill Russell

. on Saturday, ‘
¥

' September 16, 2006
' from 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

. at the Banquet Room

, = | Milton Sports Centre
Wech:!uu:lr !0 take place on

' Septe; 'zber 9”1 2006 Best Wishes Only

PRIVATE Sale.
Adorable 3-bedroom
home plus shop/office.
Mixed use zoning. call
519-927-5359 'eave
message.

EXECUTIVE Town-
house, 661 Childs
Drive, extra long drive-
way, 3 bedroom, 1.5
baths, completely reno-
vated, new furnace.
wiNnGQows, goors,
$225,000.00. Call 905-
878-7314

Find out what your
home 1S worth
absolutely free.

www.freehome
evaluations.com
1-888-266-3057

and get up to $10 in phone cards!
a Buzz
calling card!

Townhouses
For Sale

3-BDRM townhouse
close to schools, nicely
decorated & land-
scaped. Dec 1st clos-
ing. Call Peggy 905-
878-2403.

riments/
110 egamos For Sale

MILTON 2-bdrm Con-
go, ciose 1o aowntown,

2-bathroom insuite
laundry, extensive
renovations 4-appl.,
California shutters
$209.900 905-875-
2866

T B TS SRR e S

CENTENNIAL  Forest
Condo, \argest 2-bDdrm
corner LNt
$299.999.00. Call 905
864-8587

Farms For Sale
Rent & Wanted

MILTON
ideal large
farm, large

100/acre,
horse
stone
house & barns. 1
mile 401. 416-537-
4264,

145 :':n:r:fnm aslpecial

MILTON
Commercial Space on

1400sq.11.

Main St. Available Oct
1st. $1050/mth plus
GST includes MAT.
005-878-4738 or 905-
876-1609.

REASONABLE indus-
tnal unit for rent 650 -
3,200 sqg.ft. Loading
docks and drive-in.
905-277-9347 or 905-
275-6834.

=
Space

SMALL private offices -
beautifully appointed.
Hwy 25 & 401. 1-905-
277-9347 or 905-275-

call
905.878.2341

g:spgir?::ities

PROMOTE YOUR
BUSINESS to over 4
million adult reader In
South Central Ontario.
Book you advertise-
ment in over 75 Metro-
land community news-
papers with one phone
call. Call for informa-
tion on weekly work ad
packages (internet list-
ings included) 416-493-
1300 ext 276, 288, 237
www.metroland.com

Prolessional
Direclory

REMOVE your criminal
records Fast. We do Par-
dons and ']g xvﬁ'Hfﬁ
Don't be embarrassed
800-298-5520
governmentpargons.ca

e

SSMONEYSS Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to 100%
NO income, bad credit
OK! Ontariowide Financial
Corporation 1-888-307-
7799

170 Flat_:_; For Rent

MILTON Downtown 2-

bedroom apartment.
Available November
1st. All utilities in-
cluded. 2 parking
spaces. In-suite laun-
dry. First/last. No
smoking/ pets. $1350/

mth. 905-875-2866.

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm
(full basement) apt.
Prefer No pets. Parking
and utilittes iIncluded
$950/month. 905-878-
9888.

MOFFAT, Dbright 1-
bdrm, 1100sq.ft. base-
ment apt., with private
entrance, $1100/mth in-
cluges utilities, 4-appl,
electric F/P, sateliite
TV, high speed nter-
net. Mature profession-
al, references, prefer
no pets/smoking. 905-
854-2083.

MILTON bachelor
$750/mth, Kitchen,
bath, utilities, cable &
laundry. NO pets/smok-
iNg. 905-876-3487
416-576-92%4

email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com

Apartments &

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BDRM upstairs apt.
Main St. Milton,
available immediately,
fridge/stove. No pets,
$750/mth + utilities.
905-875-0935.
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